Department

Employment and Social Services

Behavioral Health
Sheriff-Coroner

Public Health
Probation

Public Works

District Attorney

Child Support Services
General Services
Administration
Assessor

Development Services
Information Systems
Library

Clerk-Recorder
Agriculture
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Human Resources
Auditor/Controller
County Counsel

Board of Supervisors
Water Services

In Home Support Services
Farm and Home Advisor

Fire

Employees

641
580
326
196
182
156
124
132
65
35
48
42
27
73
65
24
31
25
22

A DA N M 00O

Total Wages

$23,158,021
$17,202,835
$14,857,767
$8,422,568
$7,304,870
$6,349,199
$6,243,688
$4,229,267
$2,134,719
$1,893,597
$1,887,425
$1,850,161
$1,755,512
$1,289,850
$1,119,680
$1,114,299
$1,058,831
$1,003,159
$943,194
$825,258
$508,966
$364,141
$183,788
$91,441
$25,549

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5,505,447
$3,453,815
$3,404,882
$1,605,669
$1,732,137
$1,453,206
$1,181,195
$983,182
$571,841
$400,862
$420,354
$357,136
$327,127
$265,884
$206,906
$291,955
$258,665
$252,684
$189,004
$140,524
$110,953
$59,225
$54,970
$18,113
$0



